
 [External Email]

From: Linda S. Peters
To: Hill, Shannon
Subject: RE: DSAP: Sewer Capacity Analysis
Date: Monday, April 20, 2020 8:53:57 AM

 

 

Thank you so much Shannon!
 
Linda
 
Linda S. Peters
415.962.8426 direct
415.699.6551 mobile
lspeters@esaassoc.com | esassoc.com

 
 
 

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Sunday, April 19, 2020 12:18 PM
To: Elliott Schwimmer <ESchwimmer@esassoc.com>; Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>;
Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S. Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>; Meryka Dirks
<MDirks@esassoc.com>; Pete Choi <PChoi@esassoc.com>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: DSAP: Sewer Capacity Analysis
 
Hi All,
 
Please see the attached preliminary DSAP sewer modeling analysis and results from the City’s Public
Works Storm/Sewer team for consideration in the cumulative impact analysis.
 
The analysis is based on the DSAP CEQA max buildout scenario (2A, 2B):

7,619 units
6,608,049 sq ft office
536,105 sq ft of retail

 
Please let us know if you have any questions.
 
Thank you,
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement | Environmental Review Section
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mailto:Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.esassoc.com%2F&data=01%7C01%7CShannon.Hill%40sanjoseca.gov%7C15214adb41174a6b8cfb08d7e5430874%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C1&sdata=Cz0AbTVazidVfiirc28vqJeak07q55leUaA0d%2BgfpWA%3D&reserved=0


 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.
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